15:17 hrs.

1.00 1  2050.0083470A  2,050.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  BRAZIL  2,295.00

1.00 2  2850.0084702A  2,850.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  5  3,295.00

-1.00 3 -2595.0084546A  2,595.0017  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  ANTIQE NECK  3,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2305.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2305.00Total  2495.00